
Prämierungsliste

35. Bundesschau Charolais 07.10.2023

Bullenkälber geb. 15.09.22-07.03.23
Präm. Kat.-Nr. Ohrmarke Name Horn Name-Vater Name Vorname Straße PLZ Ort

Ia Sieger 26 DE 05 420 97131 Urano pp Nirvana Brinker Bernfried Isingort 10 48739 Legden

Ia RS 43 DE 14 066 89856 Uhlan Organdi Krause Sebastian Hauptstr. 55 01909 Frankenthal

Ia 5 DE 06 654 79792 Junior Pp Johnny Bierwirth Martin Lindenstrasse 4 34633 Ottrau

Ia 9 DE 06 654 81936 Ricola Pp# Richelieu Gries GbR Oberseener Hof 35321 Laubach

Ia 19 FR 6771477027 Utrillo Utrillo Earl Kolb Thierry & Hubert 64 rue de la laiterie 67160 Riedseltz

Ia 20 FR 6771477026 Ugni PP Ouzouer P Earl Kolb Thierry & Hubert 64 rue de la laiterie 67160 Riedseltz

Ia 30 FR 6771500125 Tarasque Sillon Böhmler Francis 19 Rue du Stade 67480 Forstfeld

Ia 45 FR 6771500149 Umtiti Roturier Böhmler Francis 19 Rue du Stade 67480 Forstfeld

Ia 54 DE 03 647 99281 Rambo Pp Renaud PP Schmaedeke Friedrich Hoyaer Str. 11 27333 Schweringen

Ib 4 DE 03 647 99267 MAXIMUS P# Merlin Schmaedeke Friedrich Hoyaer Str. 11 27333 Schweringen

Ib 8 DE 06 654 81935 Rambo Richelieu Gries GbR Oberseener Hof 35321 Laubach

Ib 17 DE 03 643 82675 Orion Pp Octogone P Grimminger Jörn Wiesenweg 3 38528 Adenbüttel

Ib 23 FR 6771450933 Tumblr Renaud PP Böhmler Francis 19 Rue du Stade 67480 Forstfeld

Ib 25 DE 15 047 55943 Uni pp Major Ebert Eric Neuwartensleben Nr. 7 14715 Schollene

Ib 31 DE 06 654 83468 Pp Impa Eigenbrod Nicole Buchenauer Str. 2 36132 Eiterfeld

Ib 41 DE 09 895 78580 Rasmus Ravissant Allmannsberger Robert Holzhammer Hof 1 94081 Fürstenzell

Ib 46 DE 09 895 78592 Pele Phenomene Allmannsberger Robert Holzhammer Hof 1 94081 Fürstenzell

Ib 52 DE 05 425 17855 Orchestre pp Organdi Schrell Thomas Loh 1 58566 Kierspe

Ic 1 DE 06 654 81902 Napoleon pp Nevers Gries GbR Oberseener Hof 35321 Laubach

Ic 11 DE 07 712 07472 Pompadour Panama Forst Liane Hauptstr. 28 56357 Eschbach

Ic 18 FR 6771477023 Urfe PP Penny P Earl Kolb Thierry & Hubert 64 rue de la laiterie 67160 Riedseltz

Ic 21 DE 06 654 77483 Picador Panama Reinhard Volker Villmarer Str. 18 65611 Brechen

Ic 28 DE 03 642 22496 Merlo pp Malakoff Beu Marko Isehorn 3 27711 Osterh.-Scharmb. 

Ic 34 DE 07 713 11556 Valentin Vartan Eifel-Charolais Beckertz Schulstraße 3a 54687 Arzfeld

Ic 39 DE 07 713 08044 Tamme Pp Powerhouse Arf Markus Hauptstr.38 53498 Bad Breisig

Ic 47 FR 6771500155 Ubber Pacha Böhmler Francis 19 Rue du Stade 67480 Forstfeld

Ic 53 DE 06 654 82040 Othello O Brien Steinhauer Wilfried Dorchheimer Str.25 65620 Waldbrunn

Id 3 DE 07 709 86738 Triton pp Musketeer Arf Markus Hauptstr.38 53498 Bad Breisig

Id 14 DE 05 415 76376 Catello Pp PP Comet Ramm Peter Leggenweg 14 57399 Kirchhundem
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Id 16 DE 09 893 98622 Oskar Ottawa Kirzinger Anton Michael Radlhöfe 3a 85276 Pfaffenhofen 

Id 24 DE 05 417 73586 Lukas jun. Lukas Zuchtgemeinschaft Wetter Im Oberdorf 3 a 57319 Bad Berleburg

Id 27 DE 05 415 76384 Orlando Ocean Ramm Peter Leggenweg 14 57399 Kirchhundem

Id 35 DE 03 643 82680 Clemens pp Clovis Grimminger Jörn Wiesenweg 3 38528 Adenbüttel

Id 44 DE 03 652 53215 Like me A PP Like it Arndt Annette Okeler Str. 66 28857 Syke

Id 50 DE 14 066 89858 Univers Petrus Krause Sebastian Hauptstr. 55 01909 Frankenthal

Id 56 DE 05 420 85146 Moritz Mambo Schulte Josef In der Schlah 51 57399 Kirchhundem

Ie 7 DE 05 417 68094 Marvin Pp Malik Marpert Martina Paschenvenne 38 46348 Raesfeld

Ie 15 DE 05 421 07440 Pancho Pp Phoenix Imöhl GbR Johannes u. ThomasAm Hagen 2 59964 Medebach

Ie 22 DE 05 424 44642 Ingo Pp Isor Müller Rene Amselring 6 33039 Nieheim

Ie 37 DE 03 646 81953 General PP Gorm Heitmann Kai Bodenteicher Str. 13 29571 Rosche

Ie 42 DE 03 643 56779 Momme pp Meteor Schmidt-Lübben GbR Kreuzmoorstr. 27 26349 Jade

Ie 51 DE 07 712 29522 Carmilo Capitano Hasenauer Sven Brechelbacher Hof 56479 Neunkirchen

Präm. Kat.-Nr. Ohrmarke Name Horn Name-Vater Name Vorname Straße PLZ Ort

Ia Sieger 63 DE 14 062 76378 Souveraine Fabuleuxce Krause Sebastian Hauptstr. 55 01909 Frankenthal

Ia RS 59 DE 05 420 85105 Linette Mambo Schulte Josef In der Schlah 51 57399 Kirchhundem

Ia 69 DE 05 412 31178 Tessa pp Poseidon Schmitz Marc Hungerberg 1 51688 Wipperfürth

Ia 76 FR 2131672276 Terreneuve Richelieu Beu Marko Isehorn 3 27711 Osterh.-Scharmb.

Ia 85 DE 07 709 86737 Tilda pp Powerhouse Arf Markus Hauptstr.38 53498 Bad Breisig

Ib 57 DE 05 420 49802 Oceane pp Lacustre Schrell Thomas Loh 1 58566 Kierspe

Ib 67 DE 15 047 55940 Tombola pp Sesame Kulina Lutz Süd Nr.5 39638 Gardelegen

Ib 72 DE 06 654 67179 Finale Rahotep Schneider Eva Fronhäuser Str. 6 35457 Lollar

Ib 77 DE 03 642 21054 Finne pp Onedream Schmaedeke Friedrich Hoyaer Str. 11 27333 Schweringen

Ib 86 DE 05 421 56715 Layla Ouzouer P Charolaiszucht Jörgens GbR Leie 3 51399 Burscheid

Ic 61 DE 07 708 08304 Bea Pp Vartan Eifel-Charolais Beckertz Schulstraße 3a 54687 Arzfeld

Ic 68 DE 05 420 09611 Baris Micha Göbel Michael Rückershäuser Str. 41 57334 Bad Laasphe

Ic 70 DE 05 410 63682 London PP Milord Henk Dirk Alte Schulstrasse 5 57319 Bad Berleburg

Ic 81 DE 12 647 04727 TASHA Pp Jubi Zachert Thekla Kastanienweg 1a 14728 Gollenberg

Ic 83 DE 15 052 35900 pp# Revue Kulina Lutz Süd Nr.5 39638 Gardelegen

Id 62 DE 06 654 77463 Labell Panama Reinhard Volker Villmarer Str. 18 65611 Brechen

Jungrinder geb. 15.09.21-14.09.22
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Id 64 DE 03 643 64385 Santafee Pp Oliver Müller Klaus Achterdeich 1B 21435 Stelle

Id 73 DE 03 642 21047 Pellie Pp Onedream Schmaedeke Friedrich Hoyaer Str. 11 27333 Schweringen

Id 79 DE 12 647 04725 Talia Pp Jubi Zachert Thekla Kastanienweg 1a 14728 Gollenberg

Ie 60 DE 12 697 71846 Annalena PP Hubert Wache B. Wehnsdorf 21 15926 Heideblick

Ie 65 DE 03 643 64389 Santana PP Nebel Müller Klaus Achterdeich 1B 21435 Stelle

Ie 75 DE 06 654 80051 Dustin Thoene Christian Diemelstr. 1 34474 Diemelstadt

Ie 82 DE 05 417 73582 Vera P# Lukas Zuchtgemeinschaft Wetter Im Oberdorf 3 a 57319 Bad Berleburg

Präm. Kat.-Nr. Ohrmarke Name Horn Name-Vater Name Vorname Straße PLZ Ort

Ia Sieger 115 FR 6771450922 Toundra SC Macao Böhmler Francis 19 Rue du Stade 67480 Forstfeld

Ia RS 140 DE 05 420 97135 Umany Nirvana Brinker Bernfried Isingort 10 48739 Legden

Ia 89 DE 05 420 49826 Olive Episode Schrell Thomas Loh 1 58566 Kierspe

Ia 93 DE 05 420 49831 Organique Picador Schrell Thomas Loh 1 58566 Kierspe

Ia 104 DE 06 654 87161 Emilia Meloman Ochs Jens-Peter Herbsteiner- 15 36355 Grebenhain

Ia 123 DE 05 420 85142 Udysse Raceur Schulte Josef In der Schlah 51 57399 Kirchhundem

Ia 130 DE 14 066 95385 Une-Star pp# Okapi Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel Drebacher Str. 32 09419 Thum-Herold

Ia 133 FR 6771500126 Tradieuse Ordon Böhmler Francis 19 Rue du Stade 67480 Forstfeld

Ia 145 DE 09 895 78600 Eternelle Phenomene Allmannsberger Robert Holzhammer Hof 1 94081 Fürstenzell

Ia 149 DE 09 895 78646 Rebecca Roideparis Allmannsberger Robert Holzhammer Hof 1 94081 Fürstenzell

Ib 90 DE 14 062 66669 Samira pp# Paiccitron Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel Drebacher Str. 32 09419 Thum-Herold

Ib 96 DE 06 654 81913 Agate Utrillo Gries GbR Oberseener Hof 35321 Laubach

Ib 107 DE 05 410 63686 Ambra pp Nirvana P Henk Dirk Alte Schulstrasse 5 57319 Bad Berleburg

Ib 119 DE 06 654 87163 Helena Magicien Ochs Jens-Peter Herbsteiner- 15 36355 Grebenhain

Ib 121 DE 06 654 77482 Doro Panama Reinhard Volker Villmarer Str. 18 65611 Brechen

Ib 125 DE 05 420 97130 Ulysse Nirvana Brinker Bernfried Isingort 10 48739 Legden

Ib 131 DE 06 654 88913 Tammy PP Scandal Bruehl Sebastian Schulstr. 40 35088 Battenberg

Ib 141 DE 06 654 84095 Sydney Florian Damm Stefan Carlshuette 1 35232 Dautphetal

Ib 147 DE 05 412 31193 Uppsala Poseidon Schmitz Marc Hungerberg 1 51688 Wipperfürth

Ib 153 DE 14 066 95390 Ulysee Okapi Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Wetzel Drebacher Str. 32 09419 Thum-Herold

Ic 88 DE 05 412 31183 Top Model Ounennefer Schmitz Marc Hungerberg 1 51688 Wipperfürth

Ic 98 DE 05 411 72646 BelleRose Paris Stümmler Mathilde Lippstädter Str. 30 33154 Salzkotten

Ic 111 DE 05 416 07056 Goldy PP Sam PP Müller Rene Amselring 6 33039 Nieheim

Kuhkälber geb. 15.09.22-07.03.23



Prämierungsliste

35. Bundesschau Charolais 07.10.2023
Ic 120 DE 06 654 80955 Samira Pp Nobel Bruehl Sebastian Schulstr. 40 35088 Battenberg

Ic 128 DE 06 654 80959 Pauline Pp Pantheon Bruehl Sebastian Schulstr. 40 35088 Battenberg

Ic 135 DE 01 248 03686 Olive pp Mahoni Albrecht Frank Wickerhof 4 24817 Tetenhusen

Ic 142 DE 06 654 85485 Sally Rahotep Schneider Eva Fronhäuser Str. 6 35457 Lollar

Ic 146 DE 07 712 29529 Orlanda Capitano Hasenauer Sven Brechelbacher Hof 56479 Neunkirchen

Ic 151 DE 06 654 82046 Line O Brien Steinhauer Wilfried Dorchheimer Str.25 65620 Waldbrunn

Ic 106 DE 03 651 06737 Epone P# Roimage Wehde Jun. Horst Burgwedeler Str. 149 30916 Isernhagen

Id 92 DE 14 064 58564 PS# Dalton Charolaiszucht Pretzschendorf Dresdner Str. 5 01774 Klingenberg

Id 100 DE 05 421 56719 Aida Giono Charolaiszucht Jörgens GbR Leie 3 51399 Burscheid

Id 110 DE 05 421 07434 Nicky Pp Phoenix Imöhl GbR Johannes u. ThomasAm Hagen 2 59964 Medebach

Id 114 DE 03 651 06747 Julie P# Roimage Wehde Jun. Horst Burgwedeler Str. 149 30916 Isernhagen

Id 122 DE 05 410 63690 Livana Pp Mister Henk Dirk Alte Schulstrasse 5 57319 Bad Berleburg

Id 132 DE 15 047 55945 Ulla pp Messmer Ebert Eric Neuwartensleben Nr. 7 14715 Schollene

Id 136 DE 07 712 29500 Jade Hanseat Hasenauer Sven Brechelbacher Hof 56479 Neunkirchen

Id 138 DE 05 420 90660 Mon Amour Rembrandt Stümmler Mathilde Lippstädter Str. 30 33154 Salzkotten

Id 148 DE 06 654 85486 Rahotep Schneider Eva Fronhäuser Str. 6 35457 Lollar

Id 152 DE 14 069 20074 UneStar Petrus Krause Sebastian Hauptstr. 55 01909 Frankenthal

Ie 102 DE 14 064 58566 P# Exotic Sc Charolaiszucht Pretzschendorf Dresdner Str. 5 01774 Klingenberg

Ie 94 DE 05 417 68088 Sharon Pp Falko Marpert Martina Paschenvenne 38 46348 Raesfeld

Ie 124 DE 03 626 86639 Leiki A PP Montgomery Arndt Annette Okeler Str. 66 28857 Syke

Ie 137 DE 03 643 56778 Blomma PP Meteor Schmidt-Lübben GbR Kreuzmoorstr. 27 26349 Jade

Ie 143 DE 06 654 80100 Namika Dustin Thoene Christian Diemelstr. 1 34474 Diemelstadt

Ie 144 DE 05 412 31192 United Ounennefer Schmitz Marc Hungerberg 1 51688 Wipperfürth

Ie 150 DE 05 424 77014 Micha Göbel Michael Rückershäuser Str. 41 57334 Bad Laasphe

Ia Sieger Marina Henk 29.09.1999

Ia RS Leni Schneider 28.09.2009

Ia Lea Meyer 21.04.2001 Arndt

Ia Janis Büntemeier 11.03.2003 Schmädeke

Ib Pia Wetzel 09.04.2001
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Ib Jannik Döhne 05.06.2001

Ib Franziska Ramm 28.02.2006

Ib Jan Imöhl 13.06.2010

Ic Carina Stümmler 15.09.1999

Ic Nina Jörgens 02.04.2002

Ic Julia Schweiger 24.08.2007

Ic Lisa Schweiger 17.05.2011

Id Kathrin Thöne 09.12.1999

Id Sina Jörgens 02.04.2002

Id Leon Schneider 12.02.2006

Id Florian Kirzinger 27.01.2016

Ie Tobias Marpert 16.06.2011


